10# 10# 11sing nace conecutes	Hopkins County, Kentucky
	P.S.C. NO.
	SHEET NO.
Nebo Water District	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.
ame of Issuing Corporation	SHEET NO.
CLASSIFIC	CATION OF SERVICE
	R. PER
•••	
Minimum Water Rates Ba	sed on Size Connections
	ons or Less of Minimum Monthly
5/8 inch x 3/4 inch 2,000 c 1 inch 4,000 c 1 1/2 inch 10,000 c 2 inch 20,000 c 3 inch 30,000 c	gallons 21.61 gallons 46.52 gallons 83.04
Subject to the minimum monthly	water rate specified above, the oe made for water consumption per connections:
Number of Gallons of Water Per Month	Monthly Charge Per 1,000 Gallons
First 2,000 gallons Next 2,000 gallons Next 6,000 gallons Next 10,000 gallons	\$11.30 (Minimum Charge) 5.15 4.15 3.65 PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY
All over 20,000 gallons	3.65 3.15
All over 20,000 gallons	
All over 20,000 gallons	JUN 1 1993 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 6:8 SECTION 9 (1)
All over 20,000 gallons	JUN 1 1993 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 6: SECTION 9 (1) BY:
All over 20,000 gallons TE OF ISSUE June 1, 1993 SUED BY E. Police	JUN 1 1993 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 6:8 SECTION 9 (1)

	FOR		
	P.S.C. KY. NO. 2		
	Driginal SHEET NO. 2		
Nebo Water District	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY NO		
	SHEET NO.		

RULES AND REGULATIONS

SCHEDULE OF SPECIAL CHARGES

- 1. Service Call: A charge of \$15 shall be made to recheck meter readings that are found to have been read correctly, checking for leaks in the customer's service lines, or other service investigation that is not caused by failure of the District's facilities. A charge of \$20 will be made for a customer requested investigation made after normal working hours. All maintenance and repair of facilities beyond the District's delivery point is the responsibility of the customer.
- 2. Meter Test: A service call charge of \$15 plus the actual cost of testing will be made if the tested meter is not more than 2% fast. A request for a meter test must be made in writing to the District.
- Reconnection for Non-Payment: A fee of \$25 shall be charged to reconnect a meter that has been disconnected due to the customer's non-payment of due bills.
 - 4. <u>Bills Paid At Customers Door</u>: A service charge of \$15 shall be charged if the delinquent bill is paid at the time the utility incurs a trip to disconnect service.
 - 5. Meter Lid Charge: A charge of "actual cost" will be made to replace more than one meter lid.
 - 6. Moving Meter: A charge of "actual cost" will be made to move a meter pursuant to a customers request.
 - 7. Returned Check: A charge of \$15 will be made for returned checks.
 - 8. Service Line Inspection: A charge of \$15 will be made to inspect a new service line from the meter to dwelling.

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE

			F 4002		
DATE OF ISSUE //	20	91	MAR 5 1992 DATE EFFECTIVE 0.3	5	92
SUED BY MONTH	DATE	YEAR	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR MONTH SECTION 9 (1)		YEAR
	OFFICER		PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER	ADDRESS	all

C 11.94